
Vendor Contact Email 
Technico Construction Services Fenya Boyanides fboyanides@technico-csi.com
AMERESCO, INC Lillian Kamalay lkamalay@ameresco.com
AMERESCO, INC Danny Tam dtam@ameresco.com
JB&B Michael Bertollo bertollom@jbb.com
RWE Clean Energy Solutions, Inc. Kalyana Vadala Kalyana.Vadala@rwe.com
AMERESCO, INC Dan Smith DaSmith@ameresco
ENGIE John Paul Jewell johnpaul.jewell@engie.com
Five Star Electric Valentina Bulgakova vbulgakova@fivestarelectric.net
Turtle & Hughes, Inc Ken McCauley ken.mccauley@turtle.com
Airosmith Development Joe Johnston jjohnston@airosmithdevelopment.com
Construction Information Systems Debra Sauerman debras@cisleads.com
RWE Clean Energy Solutions Inc. Kristen Wenz kristen.wenz@rwe.com
AMERESCO, INC Jeremy Scott jscott@ameresco.com
ENGIE Christine Johnson christine.johnson@engie.com
Turtle & Hughes John Scarfogliero jscarfogliero@turtle.com
TruEdge Solutions LLC, DBE Terence Ryan tryan@truedgesolutions.com
Airosmith Development Ryan Lockenvitz Rlockenvitz@airosmithdevelopment.com
Ex Air Inc Ahmed Syed ahmed@ddcac.com
 Willdan Stephen Eber seber@willdan.com
Rob Morin Siemens robert.morin@siemens.com
Nebula Architecture PLLC, NYC Samuel Lee sleearchitect@outlook.com
Solar Energy Systems, LLC David Buckner dbuckner@solaresystems.com
EME Consulting Engineering Group Joseph Ho JHO@emegroup.com

RFQ 459032 PHOTOVOLTAIC SOLAR PLUS BATTERY ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM
PROGRAM 
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certified woman-owned business
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